
Mon 5-Oct-20 Notice of Election

Tues 6-Oct-20

Wed 7-Oct-20

Thurs 8-Oct-20

Fri 9-Oct-20

Mon 12-Oct-20
Nominations open (9am)

Policy statement submissions open (9am)

Tues 13-Oct-20

Wed 14-Oct-20

Thurs 15-Oct-20

Fri 16-Oct-20

Mon 19-Oct-20

Nominations close (4pm)

Policy statement submissions close (4pm)

Publicity may be made avaliable by candidates (4pm)

Tues 20-Oct-20

Wed 21-Oct-20

Thurs 22-Oct-20

Fri 23-Oct-20

Mon 26-Oct-20

Tues 27-Oct-20

Wed 28-Oct-20

Thurs 29-Oct-20

Fri 30-Oct-20

Mon 2-Nov-20 Polling opens (9am)

Tues 3-Nov-20

Wed 4-Nov-20 Polling closes (4pm)

Thurs 5-Nov-20

Fri 6-Nov-20

Week 10

Week 11

Week 12

Week 9

Week 8


